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TRY _penzion Rustico

__5 ‘r ’ -

penzion Rybarsky Dvor

*k%k

penzién Rysy

penzién Sad nad Klingerom ***

penzion Samorost

penzién San André

penzién Sankt Johann

penzion Sarlota

penzion Satovské lipy

*kk

penzion Sessler

Adresa

penzion Rustico, Slavkovskéa 475, 685 01
Bucovice

penzion Rybarsky Dvor, Bratislavska cesta
7110/151, 921 01 Piest'any

penzion Rysy, Sportova 25, 059 52 Velka
Lomnica

penzién Sad nad Klingerom, Klinger 452/8,
969 01 Banska Stiavnica

penzion Samorost, JaroSov nad Nezéarkou 44,
378 41

Vysné RuZbachy 334, 065 02

penzién Sankt Johann, Pod Stranou 328, 032

03 Liptovsky Jan

penzion Sarlota, Vinita, 696 11 Muté&nice

penzion Satovské lipy, Satov 329, 671 22

penzion Sessler ***, Pri Kalvarii 17, 917 01
Trnava

Cena

1490CZK

39EUR

20EUR

25EUR

550CZK

19EUR

49EUR

500CZK

600CZK

51EUR
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